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 Ladies 
 
 -----------------------------------------------   GAMES -------------------------------------- 

 Player Prev 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total 
  1 Abbey Dunn  1231  351  213  327  215  278  208  217  3040 
 
  2 Charlotte Warrander  1308  203  298  259  238  197  213  225  2941 
 
  3 Melissa Downey  1237  187  192  278  265  214  266  203  2842 
 
  4 Sara Coombs  1237  246  270  282  222  146  261  177  2841 
 
  5 Melissa Llewellyn  1305  213  221  242  231  256  154  211  2833 
 
  6 Alexa Sowerby  1230  211  237  203  234  211  202  267  2795 
 
  7 Connie Ward  1224  238  221  168  242  241  235  201  2770 
 
  8 Tracey Ormiston  1165  170  229  216  230  251  195  260  2716 
 
  9 Christina Carey  1075  282  276  224  176  236  251  195  2715 
 
  10 Lori Ferlito  1230  191  258  269  187  192  173  211  2711 
 
  11 Linda MacLean  1077  228  192  237  208  185  282  226  2635 
 
  12 Monica Blatherwick  1041  221  227  227  218  246  241  204  2625 
 
  13 Tracy Smith  1140  187  208  191  229  208  255  193  2611 
 
  14 Vicky Robins  1202  137  205  207  279  167  217  195  2609 
 
  15 Kayla Anderson  1187  179  190  252  220  155  219  171  2573 
 
  16 Diane Lapensee  1006  214  220  244  349  171  174  176  2554 
 
  17 Lynn Kilbourne  1130  189  239  206  211  179  186  213  2553 
 
  18 Hailey McIntyre  937  330  245  233  233  193  213  163  2547 
 
  19 Laura Barton  1086  184  173  266  190  199  225  194  2517 
 
  20 Kara MacLeod  959  243  253  260  188  201  172  237  2513 
 
  21 Sarah Gorman  960  194  243  251  254  189  193  206  2490 
 
  22 Rachel Horan  945  264  245  243  199  202  118  247  2463 
 
  23 Courtney Mitchell-Stor  972  173  195  194  180  224  275  236  2449 
 
  24 Theresa Coombs-Ron  987  185  192  245  205  214  222  185  2435 
 
  25 Sarah Dougall  1047  180  214  187  220  187  180  205  2420 
 
  26 Nicole Villeneuve  1154  171  162  184  181  169  175  221  2417 
 
  27 Kathleen Coombs-Ro  1082  203  171  163  180  181  233  173  2386 
 
  28 Lindsay Richardson  983  220  198  180  199  220  233  151  2384 
 
  29 Krystal Abu-Zahra  984  157  213  259  191  198  183  178  2363 
 
  30 Catherine Sullivan  968  184  205  220  204  252  169  157  2359 
 
  31 Madison Bishop  1029  181  160  168  166  150  263  204  2321 
 
  32 Faith Iannandrea  862  183  224  214  244  173  221  191  2312 
 
  33 Morgan Glover  930  159  161  229  214  163  250  203  2309 
 
  34 France Hotte  897  192  246  189  201  201  158  218  2302 
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  35 Kendra Hole  978  183  205  164  147  237  194  178  2286 
  36 Brianna Baker  933  181  171  198  193  227  184  186  2273 
 
  37 Kim Sarino  855  266  185  224  155  168  179  183  2215 
 
  38 Amy Lloyd  980  179  150  217  191  222  112  158  2209 
 
  39 Emily Joudrey  971  200  162  156  138  201  223  158  2209 
 
  40 Shannon Gallant  942  167  140  212  184  214  193  153  2205 
 
  41 Sara John  916  149  214  161  261  145  181  173  2200 
 
  42 April Hallam  837  158  218  199  150  205  164  245  2176 
 
  43 Lisa Groombridge  944  170  162  171  176  151  190  132  2096 
 
  44 Stephanie Masniuk  848  169  155  127  199  122  170  268  2058 
 
  45 Katrina Dickson  753  215  179  149  204  130  169  173  1972 
 
  46 Natalie Patrick  781  154  123  247  174  151  156  152  1938 
 
  47 Kennedi Willis  747  179  132  223  145  169  169  143  1907 
 
  48 Helene Croteau  818  162  181  142  170  178  123  117  1891 
 
  49 Sue Rainville  625  106  104  142  135  109  161  128  1510 
 
  50 Cindy Toll  271      271 
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  1 Mitch Davies  1555  344  206  209  242  260  325  189  3330 
 
  2 Jim Head  1315  274  222  234  254  303  294  282  3178 
 
  3 Bobby Torraville  1290  325  284  263  260  242  265  235  3164 
 
   Ryan Kulikowski  1320  293  237  275  307  233  224  269  3158 
 
  4 Chris Lyttle  1264  269  294  293  261  258  241  258  3138 
 
  5 Jeff Young  1325  162  279  208  264  260  261  353  3112 
 
  6 Ryan Groombridge  1287  220  345  260  288  248  223  234  3105 
 
  7 Jeff Forester  1294  217  241  297  306  260  225  263  3103 
 
  8 Iain MacLean  1366  243  260  281  179  192  273  207  3001 
 
  9 Rob Macdonald  1227  253  316  227  198  259  184  324  2988 
 
  10 Davin Florent  1242  272  231  264  209  253  297  192  2960 
 
  11 Thomas Scott  1265  177  269  298  192  217  220  294  2932 
 
  13 Bernie McMillan  1122  276  248  230  255  261  214  306  2912 
 
  14 Jason Davidson-Thoms 1163 180  231  214  239  278  318  288  2911 
 
  15 Robert McDougall  1237  207  184  172  320  227  253  309  2909 
 
  16 Josh Robins  1273  190  322  207  195  246  244  216  2893 
 
  17 Doug Brock  1050  297  203  320  343  256  194  224  2887 
 
  18 Stephen Thompson  1277  318  220  227  239  243  206  156  2886 
 
  19 Dj Villeneuve  1267  225  210  222  229  231  233  252  2869 
 
  20 Bob Beaucage  1176  203  226  223  178  304  233  308  2851 
 
  21 Tyler Borges  1132  246  276  208  268  225  243  252  2850 
 
  22 Mike Reid  1231  252  229  198  294  199  237  194  2834 
 
  23 Matt Wallace  1215  297  187  234  190  256  213  217  2809 
 
  24 Pat Hotte  1107  241  253  270  176  211  225  301  2784 
 
  25 Bob Pellow  1241  269  178  220  193  279  209  195  2784 
 
  26 David Biscardi  1105  305  192  226  247  209  208  279  2771 
 
  27 Dylan Furlong  1095  232  260  181  300  211  238  242  2759 
 
  28 Devon Brown  1045  185  174  305  251  286  261  245  2752 
 
  29 John Conti  1033  272  239  263  223  221  273  221  2745 
 
  30 Tyler Brighton  1240  248  229  281  216  209  126  188  2737 
 
  31 Kent Hilpert  1055  191  198  214  218  244  311  291  2722 
 
  32 Jonathon Cowen  1108  196  265  237  195  239  232  238  2710 
 
  33 Josh Eldridge  1079  214  190  234  267  237  276  211  2708 
 
  34 Nathan Cooper  1115  175  241  217  240  336  190  183  2697 
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  35 Huntley Brown  1177  277  284  222  197  177  201  161  2696 
  36 Dylan Quesnel  1102  246  142  177  261  199  227  308  2662 
 
  37 Ryan Tardio  1122  208  219  227  234  189  233  225  2657 
 
  38 Shawn Coombs  1103  165  258  179  275  218  200  259  2657 
 
  39 Russell Furlong  997  287  246  303  197  215  220  191  2656 
 
  40 Martin Talbot  1072  198  233  244  183  277  186  260  2653 
 
  41 Jordan Carriere  1090  212  233  253  197  171  211  274  2641 
 
  42 Andrew Speers  1121  214  256  250  216  174  196  202  2629 
 
  43 Mike Bester  1157  209  183  190  232  252  193  211  2627 
 
  44 Brian Lawrence  1078  171  154  222  245  200  306  233  2609 
 
  45 Kevin Cox  961  268  235  170  268  224  288  194  2608 
 
  46 Bill Stockill  1010  195  224  308  187  185  207  278  2594 
 
  47 Rick Francis  1113  181  235  224  155  176  259  247  2590 
 
  48 Tilson Toll  1094  142  207  348  214  206  213  160  2584 
 
  49 Dan Harris  1002  186  165  250  368  151  197  224  2543 
 
  50 Tyler Turner  1108  201  167  193  212  200  192  253  2526 
 
  51 Nick Freeman  1033  203  309  148  175  256  191  207  2522 
 
  52 Jordan Roque  1066  257  259  185  161  218  183  191  2520 
 
  53 Adam Rainville  999  265  168  196  284  197  187  209  2505 
 
  54 Caleb Beharry  973  152  229  208  225  199  243  267  2496 
 
  55 Jim Ronaldson  1084  190  193  235  211  163  224  189  2489 
 
  56 Neil Anderson  1183  184  209  170  159  165  200  195  2465 
 
  57 Austin Laprade  1133  147  185  155  177  287  154  215  2453 
 
  58 Bob Walters  939  288  229  144  189  225  223  215  2452 
 
  59 Ryan Johnson  1004  195  155  192  188  174  291  252  2451 
 
  60 Chris Collins  957  284  191  130  224  223  196  229  2434 
 
  61 Cody Dibiasi  1033  199  195  201  154  224  175  244  2425 
 
  62 John Brown  1099  191  176  207  161  171  191  228  2424 
 
  63 Kile Robins  1044  177  208  203  179  188  209  203  2411 
 
  64 Fabbio Lancia  1089  214  212  195  206  153  181  161  2411 
 
  65 Kevin Robins  947  140  171  261  199  221  223  239  2401 
 
  66 Bill Bellamy  1013  185  194  156  238  226  190  174  2376 
 
  67 Brendan Rinn  976  260  199  249  171  234  154  128  2371 
 
  68 Rich Vassos  989  198  227  159  181  181  209  161  2305 
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  69 Scott Rinn  1046  191  164  187  158  212  179  163  2300 
 
  70 Todd Detheridge  949  224  164  206  204  158  180  191  2276 
  71 Dan Dorion  947  200  194  171  186  215  179  173  2265 
 
  72 Brad Gaudreau  971  166  214  163  176  188  202  177  2257 
 
  73 Glen McDonald  984  216  165  150  152  212  184  162  2225 
 
  74 Ed McKinley  1005  189  129  168  168  161  157  210  2187 
 
  75 Steve Horan  905  122  157  148  157  191  172  148  2000 
 
  76 David Hallam  855  181  163  127  154  160  121  237  1998 
 
  77 Bob Whetstone  908  114  198  157  152  139  143  157  1968 
 
  78 Dave Yule  809  119  125  146  177  163  171  126  1836 
 
  79 Rick Baker  712  181  139  158  137  129  173  196  1825 
 
  80 Brian Lewis  679  113  171  140  174  133  224  142  1776 
 
  81 Joshua Collin-Pereira  565  139  123  118  127  109  107  104  1392 
 
  82 Leo Gallant  320        320 
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  1 Ryan Kulikowski  225  1850  275  275  50  307  82  233  8  224 -1  269  44  3158  458 
   Abbey Dunn  221  1795  248  327  106  215 -6  278  57  208 -13  217 -4  3040  388 
  2 Tyler Brighton  199  1717  324  281  82  216  17  209  10  126 -73  188 -11  2737  349 
  3 Tyler Borges  213  1654  163  208 -5  268  55  225  12  243  30  252  39  2850  294 
  4 Dylan Furlong  206  1587  145  181 -25  300  94  211  5  238  32  242  36  2759  287 
  5 Brian Lawrence  194  1403  45  222  28  245  51  200  6  306  112  233  39  2609  281 
   Alexa Sowerby  210  1678  208  203 -7  234  24  211  1  202 -8  267  57  2795  275 
   Melissa Downey  214  1616  118  278  64  265  51  214  0  266  52  203 -11  2842  274 
   Charlotte Warrander  223  1809  248  259  36  238  15  197 -26  213 -10  225  2  2941  265 
   Chris Lyttle  240  1827  147  293  53  261  21  258  18  241  1  258  18  3138  258 
  6 Devon Brown  208  1404 -52  305  97  251  43  286  78  261  53  245  37  2752  256 
   Jeff Forester  238  1752  86  297  59  306  68  260  22  225 -13  263  25  3103  247 
  7 Stephen Thompson  221  1815  268  227  6  239  18  243  22  206 -15  156 -65  2886  234 
  8 April Hallam  162  1213  79  199  37  150 -12  205  43  164  2  245  83  2176  232 
   Ryan Groombridge  240  1852  172  260  20  288  48  248  8  223 -17  234 -6  3105  225 
  9 Joshua Collin-Pereira  99  827  134  118  19  127  28  109  10  107  8  104  5  1392  204 
   Mitch Davies  261  2105  278  209 -52  242 -19  260 -1  325  64  189 -72  3330  198 
  10 Sara John  167  1279  110  161 -6  261  94  145 -22  181  14  173  6  2200  196 
  11 Lynn Kilbourne  198  1558  172  206  8  211  13  179 -19  186 -12  213  15  2553  177 
  11 Laura Barton  195  1443  78  266  71  190 -5  199  4  225  30  194 -1  2517  177 
  21 Thomas Scott  230  1711  101  298  68  192 -38  217 -13  220 -10  294  64  2932  172 
  22 Mike Reid  222  1712  158  198 -24  294  72  199 -23  237  15  194 -28  2834  170 
  23 Chris Collins  190  1432  102  130 -60  224  34  223  33  196  6  229  39  2434  154 
  24 Nick Freeman  198  1545  159  148 -50  175 -23  256  58  191 -7  207  9  2522  146 
  25 Jim Head  253  1811  40  234 -19  254  1  303  50  294  41  282  29  3178  142 
  26 Bob Pellow  221  1688  141  220 -1  193 -28  279  58  209 -12  195 -26  2784  132 
  27 Rob Macdonald  239  1796  123  227 -12  198 -41  259  20  184 -55  324  85  2988  120 
  28 Davin Florent  237  1745  86  264  27  209 -28  253  16  297  60  192 -45  2960  116 
  29 Stephanie Masniuk  162  1172  38  127 -35  199  37  122 -40  170  8  268  106  2058  114 
  30 Kevin Cox  208  1464  8  170 -38  268  60  224  16  288  80  194 -14  2608  112 
  31 Diane Lapensee  204  1440  12  244  40  349  145  171 -33  174 -30  176 -28  2554  106 
  32 Bobby Torraville  255  1899  114  263  8  260  5  242 -13  265  10  235 -20  3164  104 
  33 Pat Hotte  224  1601  33  270  46  176 -48  211 -13  225  1  301  77  2784  96 
  34 Dan Harris  204  1353 -75  250  46  368  164  151 -53  197 -7  224  20  2543  95 
  35 Rick Francis  209  1529  66  224  15  155 -54  176 -33  259  50  247  38  2590  82 
  36 Josh Eldridge  219  1483 -50  234  15  267  48  237  18  276  57  211 -8  2708  80 
  37 Josh Robins  235  1785  140  207 -28  195 -40  246  11  244  9  216 -19  2893  73 
  38 Natalie Patrick  156  1058 -34  247  91  174  18  151 -5  156  0  152 -4  1938  66 
  39 Emily Joudrey  179  1333  80  156 -23  138 -41  201  22  223  44  158 -21  2209  61 
  40 France Hotte  187  1335  26  189  2  201  14  201  14  158 -29  218  31  2302  58 
  41 Bill Stockill  212  1429 -55  308  96  187 -25  185 -27  207 -5  278  66  2594  50 
  42 Courtney Mitchell-Storey 200 1340 -60  194 -6  180 -20  224  24  275  75  236  36  2449  49 
 43 Lori Ferlito  222  1679  125  269  47  187 -35  192 -30  173 -49  211 -11  2711  47 
  44 John Conti  225  1544 -31  263  38  223 -2  221 -4  273  48  221 -4  2745  45 
  45 Lindsay Richardson  195  1401  36  180 -15  199  4  220  25  233  38  151 -44  2384  44 
  46 Huntley Brown  221  1738  191  222  1  197 -24  177 -44  201 -20  161 -60  2696  44 
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  47 Jason Davidson-Tho  239  1574 -99  214 -25  239  0  278  39  318  79  288  49  2911  43 
  48 Bob Beaucage  234  1605 -33  223 -11  178 -56  304  70  233 -1  308  74  2851  43 
  49 Brianna Baker  186  1285 -17  198  12  193  7  227  41  184 -2  186  0  2273  41 
  50 Neil Anderson  202  1576  162  170 -32  159 -43  165 -37  200 -2  195 -7  2465  41 
  51 Bob Walters  201  1456  49  144 -57  189 -12  225  24  223  22  215  14  2452  40 
  52 Iain MacLean  247  1869  140  281  34  179 -68  192 -55  273  26  207 -40  3001  37 
  53 Adam Rainville  206  1432 -10  196 -10  284  78  197 -9  187 -19  209  3  2505  33 
  54 Tilson Toll  213  1443 -48  348  135  214  1  206 -7  213  0  160 -53  2584  28 
  55 Shannon Gallant  182  1249 -25  212  30  184  2  214  32  193  11  153 -29  2205  21 
  56 Krystal Abu-Zahra  198  1354 -32  259  61  191 -7  198  0  183 -15  178 -20  2363 -13 
  57 Kathleen Coombs-Ro 200  1456  56  163 -37  180 -20  181 -19  233  33  173 -27  2386 -14 
  58 Bernie McMillan  244  1646 -62  230 -14  255  11  261  17  214 -30  306  62  2912 -16 
  59 Bob Whetstone  166  1220  58  157 -9  152 -14  139 -27  143 -23  157 -9  1968 -24 
  60 Scott Rinn  194  1401  43  187 -7  158 -36  212  18  179 -15  163 -31  2300 -28 
  61 Kara MacLeod  212  1455 -29  260  48  188 -24  201 -11  172 -40  237  25  2513 -31 
  62 Russell Furlong  224  1530 -38  303  79  197 -27  215 -9  220 -4  191 -33  2656 -32 
  63 Katrina Dickson  167  1147 -22  149 -18  204  37  130 -37  169  2  173  6  1972 -32 
  64 Catherine Sullivan  200  1357 -43  220  20  204  4  252  52  169 -31  157 -43  2359 -41 
  65 Austin Laprade  208  1465  9  155 -53  177 -31  287  79  154 -54  215  7  2453 -43 
  66 Amy Lloyd  188  1309 -7  217  29  191  3  222  34  112 -76  158 -30  2209 -47 
  67 Dylan Quesnel  226  1490 -92  177 -49  261  35  199 -27  227  1  308  82  2662 -50 
  68 Dan Dorion  193  1341 -10  171 -22  186 -7  215  22  179 -14  173 -20  2265 -51 
  69 Faith Iannandrea  197  1269 -110  214  17  244  47  173 -24  221  24  191 -6  2312 -52 
  70 Nicole Villeneuve  206  1487  45  184 -22  181 -25  169 -37  175 -31  221  15  2417 -55 
  71 Ed McKinley  187  1323  14  168 -19  168 -19  161 -26  157 -30  210  23  2187 -57 
  72 Sara Coombs  242  1753  59  282  40  222 -20  146 -96  261  19  177 -65  2841 -63 
  73 Lisa Groombridge  180  1276  16  171 -9  176 -4  151 -29  190  10  132 -48  2096 -64 
  74 Doug Brock  246  1550 -172  320  74  343  97  256  10  194 -52  224 -22  2887 -65 
  75 Vicky Robins  223  1544 -17  207 -16  279  56  167 -56  217 -6  195 -28  2609 -67 
  76 Rachel Horan  211  1454 -23  243  32  199 -12  202 -9  118 -93  247  36  2463 -69 
  77 Jordan Roque  216  1582  70  185 -31  161 -55  218  2  183 -33  191 -25  2520 -72 
  78 Tracy Smith  224  1535 -33  191 -33  229  5  208 -16  255  31  193 -31  2611 -77 
  79 Jeff Young  266  1766 -96  208 -58  264 -2  260 -6  261 -5  353  87  3112 -80 
  80 Matt Wallace  241  1699  12  234 -7  190 -51  256  15  213 -28  217 -24  2809 -83 
  81 Dave Yule  160  1053 -67  146 -14  177  17  163  3  171  11  126 -34  1836 -84  
  82 Hailey McIntyre  220  1512 -28  233  13  233  13  193 -27  213 -7  163 -57  2547 -93 
  83 Andrew Speers  227  1591  2  250  23  216 -11  174 -53  196 -31  202 -25  2629 -95 
  84 Kent Hilpert  235  1444 -201  214 -21  218 -17  244  9  311  76  291  56  2722 -98 
  85 Monica Blatherwick  227  1489 -100  227  0  218 -9  246  19  241  14  204 -23  2625 -99 
  86 Caleb Beharry  217  1354 -165  208 -9  225  8  199 -18  243  26  267  50  2496 -108 
  87 Kennedi Willis  168  1058 -118  223  55  145 -23  169  1  169  1  143 -25  1907 -109 
  88 Madison Bishop  203  1370 -51  168 -35  166 -37  150 -53  263  60  204  1  2321 -115 
  89 Christina Carey  236  1633 -19  224 -12  176 -60  236  0  251  15  195 -41  2715 -117 
  90 Dj Villeneuve  249  1702 -41  222 -27  229 -20  231 -18  233 -16  252  3  2869 -119 
  91 Cody Dibiasi  212  1427 -57  201 -11  154 -58  224  12  175 -37  244  32  2425 -119 
  92 Melissa Llewellyn  247  1739  10  242 -5  231 -16  256  9  154 -93  211 -36  2833 -131 
  93 Theresa Coombs-Ro  214  1364 -134  245  31  205 -9  214  0  222  8  185 -29  2435 -133 
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  94 Tyler Turner  222  1476 -78  193 -29  212 -10  200 -22  192 -30  253  31  2526 -138 
  95 Robert McDougall  254  1628 -150  172 -82  320  66  227 -27  253 -1  309  55  2909 -139 
  96 Mike Bester  231  1549 -68  190 -41  232  1  252  21  193 -38  211 -20  2627 -145 
  97 Sue Rainville  138  835 -131  142  4  135 -3  109 -29  161  23  128 -10  1510 -146 
  98 Steve Horan  179  1184 -69  148 -31  157 -22  191  12  172 -7  148 -31  2000 -148 
  99 Brendan Rinn  210  1435 -35  249  39  171 -39  234  24  154 -56  128 -82  2371 -149 
  100 Shawn Coombs  234  1526 -112  179 -55  275  41  218 -16  200 -34  259  25  2657 -151 
  101 Bill Bellamy  211  1392 -85  156 -55  238  27  226  15  190 -21  174 -37  2376 -156 
  102 David Biscardi  244  1602 -106  226 -18  247  3  209 -35  208 -36  279  35  2771 -157 
  103 Sarah Dougall  215  1441 -64  187 -28  220  5  187 -28  180 -35  205 -10  2420 -160 
  104 Tracey Ormiston  240  1564 -116  216 -24  230 -10  251  11  195 -45  260  20  2716 -164 
  105 Ryan Tardio  237  1549 -110  227 -10  234 -3  189 -48  233 -4  225 -12  2657 -187 
  106 Connie Ward  247  1683 -46  168 -79  242 -5  241 -6  235 -12  201 -46  2770 -194 
  107 Jim Ronaldson  224  1467 -101  235  11  211 -13  163 -61  224  0  189 -35  2489 -199 
  108 Kendra Hole  208  1366 -90  164 -44  147 -61  237  29  194 -14  178 -30  2286 -210 
  109 Kile Robins  219  1429 -104  203 -16  179 -40  188 -31  209 -10  203 -16  2411 -217 
  110 Linda MacLean  238  1497 -169  237 -1  208 -30  185 -53  282  44  226 -12  2635 -221 
  111 Kevin Robins  219  1258 -275  261  42  199 -20  221  2  223  4  239  20  2401 -227 
  112 David Hallam  187  1199 -110  127 -60  154 -33  160 -27  121 -66  237  50  1998 -246 
  113 Glen McDonald  206  1365 -77  150 -56  152 -54  212  6  184 -22  162 -44  2225 -247 
  114 Morgan Glover  213  1250 -241  229  16  214  1  163 -50  250  37  203 -10  2309 -247 
  115 Jordan Carriere  242  1535 -159  253  11  197 -45  171 -71  211 -31  274  32  2641 -263 
  116 Fabbio Lancia  223  1515 -46  195 -28  206 -17  153 -70  181 -42  161 -62  2411 -265 
  117 Rich Vassos  216  1414 -98  159 -57  181 -35  181 -35  209 -7  161 -55  2305 -287 
  118 John Brown  226  1466 -116  207 -19  161 -65  171 -55  191 -35  228  2  2424 -288 
  119 Jonathon Cowen  250  1569 -181  237 -13  195 -55  239 -11  232 -18  238 -12  2710 -290 
  120 Brad Gaudreau  213  1351 -140  163 -50  176 -37  188 -25  202 -11  177 -36  2257 -299 
  121 Brian Lewis  173  963 -248  140 -33  174  1  133 -40  224  51  142 -31  1776 -300 
  122 Todd Detheridge  215  1337 -168  206 -9  204 -11  158 -57  180 -35  191 -24  2276 -304 
  123 Sarah Gorman  233  1397 -234  251  18  254  21  189 -44  193 -40  206 -27  2490 -306 
  124 Nathan Cooper  252  1531 -233  217 -35  240 -12  336  84  190 -62  183 -69  2697 -327 
  125 Ryan Johnson  233  1354 -277  192 -41  188 -45  174 -59  291  58  252  19  2451 -345 
  126 Helene Croteau  188  1161 -155  142 -46  170 -18  178 -10  123 -65  117 -71  1891 -365 
  127 Kayla Anderson  245  1556 -159  252  7  220 -25  155 -90  219 -26  171 -74  2573 -367 
  128 Kim Sarino  217  1306 -213  224  7  155 -62  168 -49  179 -38  183 -34  2215 -389 
  129 Rick Baker  185  1032 -263  158 -27  137 -48  129 -56  173 -12  196  11  1825 -395 
  130 Martin Talbot  256  1503 -289  244 -12  183 -73  277  21  186 -70  260  4  2653 -419 
 131 Leo Gallant  129  320 -67   0   0  0  0  0  320 -67 
 132 Cindy Toll  179  271 -87   0   0   0   0   0  271 -87  



Round 1 Quarters Semis Finals
Score Score Score Score

Dunn, Davies, Kulikowski 489

Game 5 Dunn, Davies, Kulikowski 495
Ormiston, I MacLean, A Hallam 394 Lane 13&14

Carey, Macdonald, Collin-Pereira 482 Game 11 Sa Coombs, Lyttle, D Furlong 555
Carey, Macdonald, Collin-Pereira 487

Lewellyn, Young, Lawrence 421

Game 3
Lane 15&16

Sa Coombs, Lyttle, D Furlong 556

Sa Coombs, Lyttle, D Furlong 588

Downey, Torraville, Borges 383

Game 4 Sowerby, R Groombridge, D Brown 433
Lane 19&20

Sowerby, R Groombridge, D Brown 541 Game 12
Lane 15&16 Warrander, Head, Brighton 509

Warrander, Head, Brighton 518

Game 6
Lane 21&22 Warrander, Head, Brighton 537

Ward, Forester, S Thompson 282

Ferlito, Florent, John 476

Ferlito, Florent, John 425

Game 2 - Lane 13&14

Champions
Sa Coombs, Lyttle, D Furlong

Game 1 - Lane 17&18

Lane 19&20

Game 15
Lane 17&18


